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NAS CECIL FIELD
5090.3a

EMAIL REGARDING U S EPA REGION VI REVIEW AND NO FURTHER COMMENTS ON
THIRD QUARTER SITE MANAGEMENT PLAN NAS CECIL FIELD FL
7/19/2012
U S EPA REGION IV




NAS Cecil Field
EPA Approval of the Site Management Plan, CY2012 Third Quarter Update

From: Debbie Vaughn-Wright [mailto:Vaughn-Wright.Debbie@epamail.epa.gov]

Sent: Thursday, July 19, 2012 9:26 AM

To: Simcik, Robert

Cc: Sanford, Art F CTR NAVFACHQ, BRAC PMO; Criswell, David CIV OASN (EI&E), BRAC PMO SE
(david.criswell@navy.mil); Grabka, David; Jessica Keener (keenerj@solutions-ies.com); Davidson, Mark E
CIV NAVFACHQ, BRAC PMO; Jonnet, Mark; Boerio, Megan; Michael.Halil@CH2M.com; Martin, Stacin CIV
NAVFAC LANT, EV; Harold Taylor

Subject: Re: Cecil Field _ Site Management Plan _ third quarter update _ electronic submission.

Everyone:

EPA has no comments or questions on the third quarter update of the SMP. Projects appear to remain
on-track.

Thanks you,

Deborah Vaughn-Wright

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
Superfund Division

404/562-8539 (Direct)

404/562-8518 (Fax)

404/272-7466 (Blackberry)
vaughn-wright.debbie@epa.gov (email)

"Simcik, Robert" ---07/09/2012 01:48:36 PM---Team, attached is the electronic submission of the Cecil
Field 3rd Quarter Site Management Plan Upda

From: "Simcik, Robert" <Robert.Simcik@tetratech.com>

To: "Sanford, Art F CTR NAVFACHQ, BRAC PMQ" <art.sanford.ctr@navy.mil>, "Davidson, Mark E CIV NAVFACHQ, BRAC PMO"
<mark.e.davidson@navy.mil>, "Martin, Stacin CIV NAVFAC LANT, EV" <stacin.martin@navy.mil>, "Criswell, David CIV OASN (EI&E),
BRAC PMO SE (david.criswell@navy.mil)" <david.criswell@navy.mil>, Debbie Vaughn-Wright/R4/USEPA/US@EPA, "Grabka, David"
<David.Grabka@dep.state.fl.us>, "Jessica Keener (keenerj@solutions-ies.com)" <keenerj@solutions-ies.com>, "Michael.Halil@CH2M.com"
<Michael.Halil@CH2M.com>, "Boerio, Megan" <Megan.Boerio@tetratech.com>, "Jonnet, Mark" <Mark.Jonnet@tetratech.com>, "Simcik,
Robert" <Robert.Simcik@tetratech.com>

Date: 07/09/2012 01:48 PM

Subject: Cecil Field _ Site Management Plan _ third quarter update _ electronic submission.

Team, attached is the electronic submission of the Cecil Field 3rd Quarter Site Management Plan Update. Hard
copies are being distributed to the appropriate locations (as identified on the transmittal letter attached) and this
document will be posted to the Cecil Field DWS. This is a onetime submission update and regulatory review is not
required, however any comments obtained will be incorporated into subsequent updates and the annual
submission with is presented in Draft and Final versions.

If you have any questions please let us know.

Thanks, Rob.

Robert Simcik P.E. | Project Manager
Direct: 412.921.8163 | Main: 412.921.7090 | Fax: 412.921.4040 / Cell: 412-973-5809
robert.simcik@tetratech.com
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